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13:00111832/KR1W |SEJONG W INCHEON W 2.7013.6012.2514.50|3.6019.00|7.25/1.462.35/4.50/3.40|5.10|3.70)2.25|7.75[2.10 | 7.00|1.97 | 2.80|2.90 | 2.55
13:00111834/KR1W |[SEOUL W SUWON W 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.50 | 14.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65]2.45|2.20|1.72]1.60|3.702.35|11.0|1.72|2.05] 1.60 | 2.80
13:00111884/KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |CHANGYE.W 1.15]7.0013.011.42120.011.95|65.0/2.37 | 1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40]3.50 | 22.0|2.20| 2.40 | 1.23 | 5.50
13:00111885KR1W |HWACHE.W SANGMU W 1.4814.20|5.70]|2.10|8.003.30 | 17.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50] 2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.20 ] 1.58 | 3.60
13:15111312 AUVPL M.VIC.M21 MELB.PORT 2.2513.70|2.6513.45/4.10]16.25|7.7512.37|1.4512.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.201.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.85
15:00112025ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA DIRE DAWA 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.5632.35|4.60
17:30| 3724 |CAME |CANON YA. LE.ASTRES 1.62]3.50 | 5.60 1.62]2.15
18:00112026/ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA ARB.MINCH 2.40/3.10|2.95 1.60]2.20 | 4.20
18:00| 1262 |BEL 2 |DLMN.II BUMPROM 2.90/3.30|2.3014.80/3.70]19.00 | 7.2511.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.8014.70 | 3.8012.10|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
18:00| 4226 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. BUNYODKOR 12.25/3.20/3.103.705.20]7.25/9.501.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]|4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50] 1.92| 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
18:00| 6061 |[ECM19|SPAIN M19 GERM.M19 2.1013.50|3.4013.25/5.30]15.909.5012.41|1.50|2.25/2.15]12.75|2.40|1.70 |4.60]1.97 | 7.50]11.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.10
18:30111447|FIN 2 |PK-35 SJK I 1.703.60 | 4.60)2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.20 | 1.87]1.62 |4.00)2.25| 11.0]1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
18:30{12033|NO4G2/SPJELKAV. ROSEN.Il 1.4514.50|5.40]11.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.401.47
19:00112027|NO4G2/TRYGGI/L. MOLDE Il 1.1019.00 | 14.0)1.22 | 20.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.901.97
19:00{12028/CFR  |CLUJ SLOVAN B. 2.1013.70|2.9013.2014.60]5.808.5012.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]12.85|2.5011.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:00{12029|NO4G1|FUNNEFOSS KFUM II 3.404.30|1.73[4.90 | 2.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
20:00/12030NO4G3/NORDSTR. STROMG.II 1.7014.30 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
20:0012034/NO4G6[SARPS. Il ORN HORT. 2.55|3.80|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 3.201.25]1.70 1.301.37
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. UMEA 1.5813.705.60]2.35|8.50]3.60 | 17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.77|1.63 | 4.0012.60 | 12.01.73 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.35
20:00| 5412 |[SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL  |TRELLEB. 2.50 |3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00(9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
20:00| 5461 |SW4N |UMEA A. TAFTEA 1.6314.30/4.00)2.305.6013.60|10.0/2.70|1.35|1.9211.95|11.95|1.75]11.47 |3.40|1.97 |7.75|1.35|1.57]1.43 | 2.00
20:00| 5626 |NOR 2 |[MJONDAL. SKEID 2.50]3.30]2.65[4.10]4.30|7.50|8.00/2.031.70]2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90 | 6.50[1.95|6.75/1.58 | 1.90[2.10 | 2.15
21:0011664 ARG3A OLIMPO DEP.SANT. 1.560]3.70/6.25]12.30 | 10.014.00| 22.01.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.803.25|2.00]1.77 | 5.103.50 | 16.0] 2.55| 3.10]2.00 | 6.75
21:00112031/NO4G6|FREDR. Il IF READY 1.93 14.00|3.00)2.80 | 4.60 3.201.25]1.70 1.301.37
21:00112032NO4G5/HAUG. II VIDAR 9.5016.2511.22112.01.45 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.621.72
21:00/ 1376 DIVIN |S.CARAP. GUAR.FRAM 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.0/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
21:00/ 6062 |[ECM19|NETH.M19 ROMAN.M19 1.5014.40/6.00]2.15]11.013.25|23.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15/2.1011.90 | 1.63]1.533.45]|2.60|12.0|1.53|1.85]1.43 | 3.60
21:00| 6732 INFRW PORTUG.W NIGERIA W 2.05]3.25/3.5013.35|5.60/6.0010.0/1.69|2.05]3.80/3.00/3.45|2.70(1.90|6.25[2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55[2.20|3.05
21:00/ 8607 ISL 1 |IBV AFTURELD. 2.1513.35|3.1513.45/5.10]16.009.0012.11|1.65]2.70 1 2.45]13.15/2.60|1.80 | 5.80]1.98 | 7.2511.58 | 1.87 | 1.93 | 2.20
21:30/11833|/ARG4 |DEP.PAR. CA ATLAS 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00 1 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
21:45/2571 IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SHAMROCK 3.3013.0012.2515.703.70110.0 | 7.2511.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 6.25|5.102.4510.02.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
21:45/2572|IRL1 |WATERFORD |SHELBOUR. 2.75/3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90 | 3.602.20|7.75]2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
21:45/2573 [IRL 1 |SLIGO GALWAY 3.2013.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.2511.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.10 | 4.2012.20 | 8.50 ] 1.90 | 6.25]11.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
21:45/2574 IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DERR.CITY 2.25]3.10]3.2013.70|5.50|7.25|9.501.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.35/4.20|3.10f2.107.25[2.4010.0| 2.00 | 2.80|2.50 | 3.05
21:45/2575 IRL 1 |CORK CITY DROGHEDA 2.8013.15|2.4514.7014.10]8.50 | 8.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.00 | 3.8012.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD ATHLONE 2.60|3.25|2.55[4.20/4.10]8.00|7.75]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]4.10 | 3.35[1.95|6.75]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
21:45/2592 IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD WEXFORD 1.8813.45|3.90]12.95|5.80]4.80|10.012.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.50 | 2.10|1.67 | 4.5012.15|9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.70 | 2.35
21:45/2593 [IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS DUNDALK 7.50]4.301.40114.0{2.00f32.0/2.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[10.5|9.50 | 2.95|14.0|1.57 | 3.45[1.85|2.20 | 4.90 | 1.50
21:45/2594 IRL 2 |BRAY uco 2.2513.30|3.0013.60|5.00]17.00/9.0011.80|1.90|3.302.80]3.502.90(1.97|6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
21:45/2595 [IRL 2 |COBH RAM. KERRY 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.0014.40 | 17.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.302.80]2.60 | 1.97]1.75|4.60]2.80 | 13.0]1.92 | 2.40] 1.80 | 3.60
22:00/6521 CWC |SEATTLE PSG 16.018.001.15]125.01.42170.0{1.92]12.90|1.35]|1.90|1.92]120.0|19.0]3.80|20.0]1.27|2.25]2.00| 2.05]5.50 | 1.20
22:00/6522 CWC |ATL.MADR. BOTAFOGO 1.65]3.70 | 5.60)2.55|8.50|4.40|18.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.55|1.97]1.73 | 4.50)2.80|13.0|1.82|2.30]1.75|3.70
22:15112518/ISL 1 |BREIDABL. FRAM 1.80]3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90]14.50 | 10.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.002.00]2.15]1.97]1.60 | 3.8012.10 | 8.00|1.42|1.65]1.55|2.10
22:15/8608 [ISL 1 |VALUR REYKJAVIK 1.9213.60|3.50)2.85|5.205.00|9.00)3.20 |1.301.82]1.85|2.20|2.10]1.57 |3.40]1.85|6.75|1.35|1.47]|1.50 | 1.80
23:15/1375 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC DEP.CAP. 2.35/3.20|2.9013.80/4.90]7.50(9.0011.69|2.05]3.80|3.0013.903.1512.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
00:00/ 1365 |lURU 1 |BOSTON R. MONT.CITY 2.75]3.15]2.50|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.00)1.69|2.05]3.80/3.00/4.90|3.60(2.20|7.75[2.10|7.25|1.83|2.45[2.60|2.45
00:55| 1457 /ARG 2 |INUEVA CH. COLON 2.7012.65|3.0014.60|4.80]9.00/9.0011.35|2.95|5.40|3.80]|5.40 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40|9.00]2.20 | 3.10|3.30 | 3.30
00:55| 1527 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR NOVORIZ. 2.55|2.70|3.05[4.30|5.00]9.009.001.27|3.40 | 8.00 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 10.0] 2.65 | 3.75|4.25 | 4.35
02:00111835URU 2 |LA LUZ ATENAS 2.5012.9512.90(4.20|5.0018.509.0011.4712.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.4010.0|2.10|2.90}2.90 | 3.10
02:00/ 1366 [URU 1 |CERRO L. P.COLONIA 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25]2.45|10.0|2.10]2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
03:00| 1481 |[ECU 1 |MANTA ORENSE SC 3.2013.30|2.1515.20/3.50]19.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]15.20 | 4.4012.30 | 9.50]1.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
03:00/ 1528 BRA 2 |GOIAS ATH.CLUB 1.583.506.2512.45|11.014.10|22.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20{3.20]2.95|2.00|1.75|5.203.15| 14.0]/2.30 | 2.85] 1.90 | 5.30
04:00/ 6523 CWC |PORTO AHLY C. 1.7513.90 14.75]12.70 | 7.2514.40 | 14.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.202.35|2.00 ) 1.63 |4.302.35| 11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.55
04:00/ 6524 [CWC |INT.MIAMI PALMEIRAS 5.00|2.50|2.25|5.70|3.70]10.0 | 7.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.25|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.50




